
     STANICA : 5880 DIEROVÁ ROK : 2001
         TOK : ORAVA PLOCHA POVODIA : 1966,75 km2

 
MESIAC: I. II. III. IV. V. VI. VII. VIII. IX. X. XI. XII.   

DEŇ                             
1. 20,0  25,0  15,0  5,0  25,0  5,0  50,0   40,0   15,0  5,0  10,0  45,0  
2. 5,0  20,0  10,0  10,0  10,0  15,0  30,0   35,0   5,0  10,0  5,0  40,0  
3. 15,0  10,0  10,0  40,0  20,0  10,0  25,0   20,0   5,0  5,0  10,0  60,0  
4. 5,0  15,0  10,0  15,0  20,0  5,0  20,0   25,0   15,0  5,0  5,0  45,0  
5. 5,0  5,0  15,0  15,0  20,0  10,9  40,0   65,0   10,0  5,0  5,0  40,0  

6. 15,0  30,0  30,0  10,0  20,0  5,0  15,0   45,0   5,0  5,0  20,0  45,0  
7. 25,0  5,0  20,0  10,0  25,0  15,0  30,0   40,0   5,0  5,0  25,0  40,0  
8. 15,0  5,0  15,0  5,0  10,0  10,0  45,0   30,0   20,0  5,0  55,0  45,0  
9. 230,0  10,0  15,0  5,0  10,0  5,0  60,0   35,0   10,0  20,0  30,0  15,0  
10. 75,0  5,0  40,0  25,0  10,0  5,0  30,0   30,0   5,0  5,0  15,0  20,0  

11. 60,0  5,0  35,0  70,0  10,0  5,0  15,0   20,0   5,0  5,0  15,0  15,0  
12. 35,0  35,0  30,0  40,0  15,0  10,0  40,0   10,0   15,0  30,0  5,0  20,0  
13. 35,0  25,0  50,0  25,0  25,0  15,0  10,0   20,0   5,0  30,0  5,0  45,0  
14. 15,0  10,0  30,0  15,0  20,0  15,0  30,0   20,0   35,0  25,0  75,0  60,0  
15. 10,0  30,0  25,0  25,0  5,0  5,0  25,0   20,0   250,0  25,0  55,0  40,0  

16. 5,0  10,0  25,0  15,0  10,0  10,0  120,0   25,0   85,0  15,0  75,0  40,0  
17. 5,0  20,0  15,0  5,0  10,0  30,0  110,0   15,0   90,0  20,0  75,0  45,0  
18. 180,0  55,0  15,0  20,0  15,0  35,0  2615,0   20,0   20,0  15,0  10,0  45,0  
19. 10,0  15,0  20,0  15,0  15,0  50,0  145,0   10,0   20,0  5,0  15,0  40,0  
20. 45,0  15,0  10,0  15,0  5,0  195,0  560,0   15,0   5,0  15,0  11,2  55,0  

21. 45,0  10,0  5,0  20,0  5,0  1105,0  475,0   25,0   10,0  20,0  5,0  45,0  
22. 5,0  20,0  20,0  185,0  5,0  85,0  1295,0   40,0   15,0  15,0  40,0  45,0  
23. 10,0  15,0  5,0  150,0  5,0  55,0  335,0   30,0   45,0  20,0  50,0  35,0  
24. 25,0  35,0  30,0  35,0  5,0  465,0  750,0   40,0   10,0  10,0  25,0  35,0  
25. 10,0  15,0  30,0  60,0  5,0  105,0  720,0   30,0   30,0  15,0  55,0  45,0  

26. 10,0  15,0  25,0  45,0  5,0  55,0  315,0   20,0   15,0  15,0  75,0  55,0  
27. 10,0  20,0  30,0  25,0  5,0  35,0  355,0   5,0   15,0  15,0  60,0  35,0  
28. 10,0  10,0  10,0  30,0  5,0  25,0  230,0   10,0   10,0  5,0  40,0  70,0  
29. 15,0   15,0  30,0  5,0  15,0  100,0   5,0   15,0  15,0  55,0  40,0  
30. 10,0   20,0  20,0  5,0  45,0  80,0   5,0   10,0  5,0  45,0  30,0  
31. 25,0    5,0    5,0    50,0   10,0     10,0    35,0  

                              
 

 


